
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 25 November 2023

M M1/2/3 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROWDY RODDY IPS, 21/11/2023, R8, 3Weighted points score M2/2/2J. Bradley 527218 13/01478P 4P 2P 2P 6PD16/11/2018

 2 PAISAN 1 WAU, 18/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score M3/1J. Carter 537692 6/01166Y 8P 1M 5P 4PD16/09/2019

 3 GLOBAL GLORY 1 GAR, 16/09/2023, R11, PWeighted points score M3/2T. Pye 539530 6/01078P 5P 4P 4M 4MB22/08/2019

 4 ROY RIP 1 GAR, 08/11/2023, R9, MWeighted points score M3/1J. Carter 528619 12/01066M 4P 7M 5P 3MD11/01/2019

 5 KELLY'S OFFSIDER 2 WAU, 18/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score M3/2R. Patterson 533018 1/0722Y 5Y 6Y 6M 8YB18/04/2019

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 November 2023 - 06:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 25 November 2023

Y MDN 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RICO BILL BOY 1 WAU, 18/11/2023, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1T. Pye 562323 0/0963Y 5Y 3P 5PD25/05/2021

 2 CHICKS A THIEF First start M/1B. Smoothy 567527 0/00B18/12/2021

 3 REINDEER DIPPIN' 2 WAU, 04/11/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Jobson 556753 0/072(FEL)Y 6Y 2Y 8P 6PD24/03/2021

 4 SIXTEEN BELLES WAU, 11/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Smoothy 557651 0/0725Y 3Y 5P 6P 6PB08/04/2021

 5 LIL PATTI WAU, 04/11/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0704Y 4Y 3Y 7P 8PB22/08/2021

 6 BLOM MAN 1 GRA, 19/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/0668P 5P 5P 3Y 7PD23/12/2020

 7 SLINGING SHOTS 2 RIC, 20/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Gittoes 565103 0/0526P 7Y 7P 5P 4PD16/11/2021

 8 TREACHEROUS 1 WAU, 18/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1R. Patterson 543979 0/0466Y 7Y 7P 8P 4PB20/03/2020

 9 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 WAU, 11/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0448Y 6Y 6P 5P 8PB25/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 25 November 2023

Y NG 384 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BIG UNLEASHED Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2B. Hastie 548835 3/02401P 2P 3P 3P 2PD19/07/2020

 2 OUR TURN 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2S. Gittoes 553339 5/11645P 3Y 3P 5P 3PD03/11/2020

 3 SOPHIE DID IT 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1R. Polidano 542955 4/31367Y 7P 5P 1P 4PB03/12/2019

 4 ZIPPING NOELLE 3 Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1D. Stone 548193 5/4874P 7Y 5P 6P 4PB01/07/2020

 5 JOHNNY FOR SURE Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Hastie 562029 2/11596P 2P 4P 1P 6PD03/05/2021

 6 ZIPPING OSMAN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Polidano 561801 2/01145P 2P 4P 6P 7PD28/06/2021

 7 HARPER'S DREAM 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Gittoes 549930 2/1796P 4P 6Y 6P 5PD17/09/2020

 8 BRUTAL DOMINANCE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Polidano 551929 2/1798P 8P 6Y 3P 8PD04/11/2020

 9 ROCKSTAR PIPER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Polidano 542693 1/0566Y 6P 6Y 7P 8PB20/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 25 November 2023

Y MX 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 VIGNE DELANEY 1 WAU, 18/11/2023, R6, YLast start placegetter 5/5S. Baker 570043 1/01522Y 2Y 1YB11/03/2022

 2 METAL BENDER WAU, 18/11/2023, R6, YLast start placegetter 5/5C. Plant 563919 1/01053Y 7P 7P 1PD21/10/2021

 3 LYRICAL GANGSTER 1 GRA, 19/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Bradley 565403 1/01353P 7Y 8P 7P 1PD19/09/2021

 4 MICKEY DAWN 1 WAU, 18/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 1/01084Y 1Y 2Y 4P 5PB28/11/2021

 5 ISLE OF ARRAN 1 MAT, 25/09/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Young 560962 1/0935P 1P 6P 4PD04/07/2021

 6 JUNGLE GEORGE GAR, 28/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Gaffney 558011 1/0915P 8P 3Y 5P 5PD21/04/2021

 7 THAI OAKEY 1 WAU, 18/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Solomon 552734 1/0687Y 8P 5P 5P 6PD21/12/2020

 8 ROCKSTAR PIPER 2 PPK, 21/10/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Polidano 542693 1/0566Y 6P 6Y 7P 8PB20/02/2020

 9 RICO BILL BOY 2 WAU, 18/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1T. Pye 562323 0/0963Y 5Y 3P 5PD25/05/2021

 10 REINDEER DIPPIN' 1 WAU, 11/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1G. Jobson 556753 0/072(FEL)Y 6Y 2Y 8P 6PD24/03/2021

 11 BLOM MAN 2 GRA, 19/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/0668P 5P 5P 3Y 7PD23/12/2020

 12 FULL OF ZIP WAU, 18/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0605Y 7Y 4P 5P 4PB20/08/2020

 13 BILL'S MATE GAR, 21/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Shearman 558010 0/0586P 5P 4Y 7P 4PD21/04/2021

 14 SLINGING SHOTS 1 RIC, 20/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Gittoes 565103 0/0526P 7Y 7P 5P 4PD16/11/2021

 15 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 WAU, 11/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0448Y 6Y 6P 5P 8PB25/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 25 November 2023

Y 1 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TREVOR'S BOY 2 WAU, 18/11/2023, R4, YLast start winner 1/2R. Wright 562007 11/72461Y 1Y 1Y 5P 1PD01/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 25 November 2023

Y 3 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BUNDY TRIGGER WAU, 11/11/2023, R5, YLast start placegetter 3/1/2B. Hastie 551787 10/51502Y 5P 5P 3P 6PD15/10/2020

 2 WAR HAMMER WAU, 18/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 3/1/2D. Solomon 546583 7/61424Y 3Y 7Y (FEL)P 7PD29/05/2020

 3 GLOBAL GLORY 2 GAR, 16/09/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/2T. Pye 539530 6/51078P 5P 4P 4M 4MB22/08/2019

 4 CARVED IN STONE WAU, 18/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Smoothy 546421 6/3958Y 8P 8P 3P 4PD27/05/2020

 5 SKYLA BLUE RIC, 19/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/2R. Polidano 545264 6/5878P 7P 5P 8P 4PB23/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 25 November 2023

Y 4 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BURNER UP BURNER WAU, 18/11/2023, R3, YLast start winner 4/1/2V. Byrnes 544714 7/61311Y 8P 4P 6P 3PD18/04/2020

 2 EMMA PEARL WAU, 18/11/2023, R3, YLast start placegetter 4/2/1B. Austin 547843 3/2842Y 7P 7P 7P 7PB08/07/2020

 3 MALDOTTI GAR, 08/11/2023, R12, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2P. Young 542843 5/41801P 7P 3P 3P 4PB12/02/2020

 4 DISCO BALL BABE WAU, 18/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 4/2/1B. Smoothy 558963 3/21465Y 8P 6P 2P 1PB05/05/2021

 5 SOPHIE DID IT 2 PPK, 18/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Polidano 542955 4/31367Y 7P 5P 1P 4PB03/12/2019

 6 SHE'S NEXT LEVEL GAR, 18/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2B. Smoothy 558501 3/21207P 7P 6P 5P 1PB27/04/2021

 7 ROY RIP 2 GAR, 08/11/2023, R9, MWeighted points score 4/1/2J. Carter 528619 12/101066M 4P 7M 5P 3MD11/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 25 November 2023

Y 5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FIRE MOTTO WAU, 18/11/2023, R2, YLast start winner 5/3K. Miller 570047 3/21501Y 1Y 1Y 8P 3YB11/03/2022

 2 MY GIRL DAISY WAU, 18/11/2023, R5, YLast start winner 5/4S. Baker 559418 3/2861Y 4Y 7P 7Y 7PB27/02/2021

 3 GEORGE APPEAL WAU, 18/11/2023, R2, YLast start placegetter 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/01252Y 7P 3Y 4P 2YD22/04/2021

 4 KELLY'S OFFSIDER 1 WAU, 18/11/2023, R5, YLast start placegetter 5/5R. Patterson 533018 1/0722Y 5Y 6Y 6M 8YB18/04/2019

 5 VIGNE DELANEY 2 WAU, 18/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Baker 570043 1/01522Y 2Y 1YB11/03/2022

 6 UNACCEPTABLE LES WAU, 18/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 551325 5/41444Y 2P 3Y 6P 4PB16/11/2020

 7 LYRICAL GANGSTER 2 GRA, 19/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Bradley 565403 1/01353P 7Y 8P 7P 1PD19/09/2021

 8 CUNDLE ZACK 1 WAU, 18/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/2R. Wright 570042 4/31315Y 1Y 1Y 4P 5PD11/03/2022

 9 PAISAN 2 WAU, 18/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 6/41166Y 8P 1M 5P 4PD16/09/2019

 10 ZIPPING OSMAN 3 RIC, 08/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Polidano 561801 2/01145P 2P 4P 6P 7PD28/06/2021

 11 MICKEY DAWN 2 WAU, 18/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 1/01084Y 1Y 2Y 4P 5PB28/11/2021

 12 BEE LOGIE GAR, 18/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kelly 558019 1/01058P 2P 5P 6P 6PB22/04/2021

 13 TOKYO DOLL 1 GRA, 19/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Bradley 565401 2/1946P 4Y 5P 8P 5PB19/09/2021

 14 ISLE OF ARRAN 3 MAT, 25/09/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Young 560962 1/0935P 1P 6P 4PD04/07/2021

 15 QUEEN ZEUS WAU, 11/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Donohue 547868 2/1865Y 1Y 6Y 7P 5YB04/07/2020

 16 HARPER'S DREAM 2 RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Gittoes 549930 2/1796P 4P 6Y 6P 5PD17/09/2020

 17 BRUTAL DOMINANCE 2 RIC, 12/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Polidano 551929 2/1798P 8P 6Y 3P 8PD04/11/2020

 18 THAI OAKEY 2 WAU, 18/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Solomon 552734 1/0687Y 8P 5P 5P 6PD21/12/2020

 19 MY PIRATE WAU, 18/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Mcgeachie 560892 1/0634Y 4Y 4Y 8P 7PD06/07/2021

 20 ROCKSTAR PIPER 4 PPK, 21/10/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Polidano 542693 1/0566Y 6P 6Y 7P 8PB20/02/2020

 21 CENTODIECI WAU, 18/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/1B. Austin 544369 4/3557Y 7P 8P 8P 7PD12/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 25 November 2023

Y M 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RICO BILL BOY 3 WAU, 18/11/2023, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1T. Pye 562323 0/0963Y 5Y 3P 5PD25/05/2021

 2 TREACHEROUS 2 WAU, 18/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1R. Patterson 543979 0/0466Y 7Y 7P 8P 4PB20/03/2020

 3 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 WAU, 11/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0448Y 6Y 6P 5P 8PB25/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 25 November 2023

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TREVOR'S BOY 1 WAU, 18/11/2023, R4, YLast start Country winner 3/1/2R. Wright 562007 11/32461Y 1Y 1Y 5P 1PD01/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 25 November 2023

Y 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 OUR TURN 2 RIC, 20/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Gittoes 553339 5/21645P 3Y 3P 5P 3PD03/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 25 November 2023

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CUNDLE ZACK 2 WAU, 18/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Wright 570042 4/01315Y 1Y 1Y 4P 5PD11/03/2022

 2 ZIPPING OSMAN 2 RIC, 08/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Polidano 561801 2/11145P 2P 4P 6P 7PD28/06/2021

 3 MICKEY DAWN 3 WAU, 18/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 1/01084Y 1Y 2Y 4P 5PB28/11/2021

 4 TOKYO DOLL 2 GRA, 19/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Bradley 565401 2/0946P 4Y 5P 8P 5PB19/09/2021

 5 ISLE OF ARRAN 2 MAT, 25/09/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Young 560962 1/0935P 1P 6P 4PD04/07/2021

 6 GHOST OF TIME RIC, 13/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Polidano 561996 2/0815P 7P 5P 4P 7PB10/08/2021

 7 HARPER'S DREAM 3 RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Gittoes 549930 2/0796P 4P 6Y 6P 5PD17/09/2020

 8 ROCKSTAR PIPER 3 PPK, 21/10/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Polidano 542693 1/0566Y 6P 6Y 7P 8PB20/02/2020
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